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WINDING CREEK HOA

COMMUNITY POOL EXPENSE BREAKDOWN

2019 Pool Expense
Pool / Electric

Pool / Gas

Pool / Phone

Pool / Sewer

Pool / Water Testing
Pool / Water Utility
Pool Repairs / Service
Pool / Chemicals

Pool House / Opening
Pool / Opening

Pool / Closing

Pool House / Closing
Pool / Maintenance
Grand Total

Amount
3,687.38
481.98
748.85
948.70
260.00
619.89
6,621.00
1,009.32
400.00
2,219.00
1,328.00
450.00
2,625.00
21,399.12
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