

WINDING CREEK HOA COMMUNITY POOL EXPENSE BREAKDOWN

2019 Pool Expense	Amount
Pool / Electric	3,687.38
Pool / Gas	481.98
Pool / Phone	748.85
Pool / Sewer	948.70
Pool / Water Testing	260.00
Pool / Water Utility	619.89
Pool Repairs / Service	6,621.00
Pool / Chemicals	1,009.32
Pool House / Opening	400.00
Pool / Opening	2,219.00
Pool / Closing	1,328.00
Pool House / Closing	450.00
Pool / Maintenance	2,625.00
Grand Total	21,399.12